
Победители и призёры МЭ
Информатика

1 Помазуев Максим Дмитриевич 10б Призёр Бородина А.П.
2 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б Призёр Фомин А.Т.

Химия 

1 Лаврентюк Дарья Николаевна 10б призёр Шульга Г.П.
2 Корнеенков Евгений Денисович 8б победитель Шульга Г.П.
3 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б победитель Шульга Г.П.
4 Герасимов Алексей Валерьевич 8б призёр Шульга Г.П.

Математика

1 Кожура Дарья Александровна 7б призёр Комарова О.М.
2 Герасимов Алексей Валерьевич 8б победитель Костарева Л.А.
3 Кощий Ярослав Владимирович 8б призёр Костарева Л.А.
4 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Костарева Л.А.
5 Пикта Евгений Павлович 9б призёр Смирнова Л.В.
6 Варивода Егор Игоревич 10б призёр Комарова О.М.
7 Паньков Максим Игоревич 10б призёр Комарова О.М.
8 Солонский Владислав Максимович 10б призёр Комарова О.М.
9 Перегудова Анастасия Дмитриевна 11б призёр Комарова О.М.

География

1 Морозов Семён Сергеевич 7б призёр Киселёва Е.В.
2 Мрадин Денис Константинович 7б призёр Киселёва Е.В.
3 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Киселёва Е.В.
4 Денисова Алёна Сергеевна 8б призёр Киселёва Е.В.
5 Цой Александра Сергеевна 9а победитель Коваленко И.А.
6 Суздалов Сергей Андреевич 9б призёр Коваленко И.А.
7 Варуха Диана Дмитриевна 9б призёр Коваленко И.А.
8 Добров Илья Николаевич 9б призёр Коваленко И.А.
9 Пазин Никита Вячеславович 9б призёр Коваленко И.А.
10 Тарасова Анастасия Вячеславовна 9б призёр Коваленко И.А.
11 Толстиков Данил Максимович 10б призёр Коваленко И.А.
12 Муравьева Елизавета Евгеньевна 10в призёр Коваленко И.А.
13 Бабенко Арина Ильинична 10б призёр Коваленко И.А.
14 Лыщенко Денис Олегович 11в призёр Киселёва Е.В.

Экология

1 Варивода Егор Игоревич 10б победитель Аникеева Н.В.
2 Лаврентюк Дарья Николаевна 10б призёр Аникеева Н.В.
3 Перегудова Анастасия Дмитриевна 11б призёр Аникеева Н.В.
4 Легкая Дарья Андреевна 11б призёр Аникеева Н.В.

Искусство



1 Бурдина Мария Аркадьевна 7б призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
2 Пронина Вероника Викторовна 7а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
3 Михальченкова Кира Александровна 8а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
4 Баранова Майя Романовна 8а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
5 Клименко Полина Андреевна 9в победитель Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
6 Романенко Элина Витальевна 9а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
7 Болдырихина Анна Олеговна 10а победитель Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
8 Комарова Виктория Алексеевна 10а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
9 Погорелова Валерия Алексеевна 10а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.
10 Железняк Виолетта Валерьевна 11а призёр Усс М.Г. / Рыбкина И.Ю.

Право 

1 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
2 Денисова Алёна Сергеевна 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.

Экономика

1 Устинов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 8б победитель Алёшина Г.Г.
2 Шевченко Алексей Александрович 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
3 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.

Английский 

1 Герасимов Алексей Валерьевич 8б призёр Бакрасова О.В.
2 Денисова Алёна Сергеевна 8б призёр Бакрасова О.В.
3 Палаткин Фёдор Александрович 7а призёр Борисова С.О.
4 Маслеева Виктория Михайловна 8а призёр Бакрасова О.В.
5 Сидоренко Виталия Александровна 8б призёр Бакрасова О.В.
6 Селиверстова Аксинья Алексеевна 7а призёр Борисова С.О.
7 Матлаева Ксения Витальевна 8а призёр Бакрасова О.В.
8 Железняк Виолетта Валерьевна 11а призёр Борисова С.О.
9 Залюбовский Михаил Геннадьевич 9а призёр Борисова С.О.
10 Палатин Тимофей Романович 9а призёр Борисова С.О.
11 Суворова Алиса Дмитриевна 9б призёр Мякотина Н.И.
12 Семенова Татьяна Кирилловна 11а призёр Нечитайлова Н.Л.
13 Варуха Диана Дмитриевна 9б призёр Мякотина Н.И.
14 Цёмик Ангелина Максимовна 9а призёр Нечитайлова Н.Л.

Физика

1 Герасимов Алексей Валерьевич 8б победитель Брацславская Е.Н.
2 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Брацславская Е.Н.
3 Лаврентюк Дарья Николаевна 10б призёр Брацславская Е.Н.

Обществознание

1 Кузьменко София Евгеньевна 7в победитель Руднева А.Н.



2 Бурдина Мария Аркадьевна 7б призёр Пинтий И.Н.
3 Герасимов Алексей Валерьевич 8б победитель Алёшина Г.Г.
4 Бакрасова Дарья Таныжаровна 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
5 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
6 Денисова Алёна Сергеевна 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
7 Слюсарев Александр Николаевич 8б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
8 Суздалов Сергей Андреевич 9б победитель Алёшина Г.Г.
9 Попок Алина Николаевна 9б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
10 Гаджиева Ангелина Алексеевна 9а призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
11 Суворова Алиса Дмитриевна 9б призёр Алёшина Г.Г.
12 Осипова Элеонора Николаевна 10б победитель Пинтий И.Н.
13 Якушев Платон Денисович 10а призёр Кравцова А.П.
14 Петров Денис Вадимович 11в призёр Пинтий И.Н.

Биология

1 Киселева Вероника Родионовна 7а призёр Захаренко Г.В.
2 Соннова Валерия Сергеевна 7а призёр Захаренко Г.В.
3 Золотухина Александра Алексеевна 7в призёр Захаренко Г.В.
4 Саакян Давид Арменович 8в призёр Захаренко Г.В.
5 Патракова Елизавета Александровна 8а призёр Захаренко Г.В.
6 Денисова Алёна Сергеевна 8б призёр Захаренко Г.В.
7 Самойленко Борислав Дмитриевич 9г победитель Захаренко Г.В.
8 Тарасова Анастасия Вячеславовна 9б призёр Шульга Г.П.
9 Пазин Никита Вячеславович 9б призёр Шульга Г.П.
10 Суворова Алиса Дмитриевна 9б призёр Шульга Г.П.
11 Орленко Виктория Артемовна 10б призёр Аникеева Н.В.
12 Лаврентюк Дарья Николаевна 10б призёр Аникеева Н.В.
13 Легкая Дарья Андреевна 11б призёр Аникеева Н.В.

Русский язык

1 Перегудова Анастасия Дмитриевна 11б призёр Коломиец С.Г.
2 Бачурина Анна Александровна 11б призёр Коломиец С.Г.
3 Семенова Елизавета Дмитриевна 10б призёр Шурубура Е.Н.
4 Орленко Виктория Артемовна 10б призёр Шурубура Е.Н.
5 Болдырихина Анна Олеговна 10а призёр Казанцев А.Н.
6 Залюбовский Михаил Геннадьевич 9а победитель Коломиец С.Г.
7 Цёмик Ангелина Максимовна 9а призёр Коломиец С.Г.
8 Варуха Диана Дмитриевна 9б призёр Горбатенко О.В.
9 Суворова Алиса Дмитриевна 9б призёр Горбатенко О.В.
10 Алексеева Елизавета Евгеньевна 9а призёр Коломиец С.Г.
11 Гречинская Маргарита Михайловна 9а призёр Коломиец С.Г.
12 Тупицына Вероника Сергеевна 9а призёр Коломиец С.Г.
13 Гейер Никита Витальевич 8б призёр Казанцев А.Н.
14 Кожура Дарья Александровна 7б призёр Седова Е.Н.
15 Ходос Ангелина Евгеньевна 7б призёр Седова Е.Н.
16 Селиверстова Аксинья Алексеевна 7а призёр Медведева Т.В.

Испанский

1 Шокова София Георгиевна 7а победитель



ОБЖ

1 Сырова Анита  Раисовна 8 г Призёр Бажанов В.С.
2 Бруславцев Артём Владимирович 7в Призёр Бажанов В.С.
3 Ефимов Даниил Васильевич 9б Призёр Бажанов В.С.
4 Лаврентюк Дарья Николаевна 10б Победитель Бажанов В.С.
5 Кузенков Александр Витальевич 11б Призёр Бажанов В.С.

ФК

1 МихайловДанилАндреевич 7в Призёр Кузьмина Н.В.
2 Андреев Иван Сергеевич 8б Призёр Воробьёв Д.А.
3 Толстиков Данил Максимович 10б Победитель Хромов В.Н.
4 Фефелова Софья Андреевна 11а Победитель Кузьмина Н.В.

Литература 

1 Селиверстова Аксинья Алексеевна 7а Призёр Медведева Т.В
2 Лукьяненко Алина Олеговна 7а Призёр Медведева Т.В
3 Матлаева Ксения Витальевна 8а Победитель Горбатенко О.В.
4 Джафарова Назанин Этибаркызы 8а Призёр Горбатенко О.В.
5 Варуха Диана Дмитриевна 9б Победитель Горбатенко О.В.
6 Цёмик Ангелина Максимовна 9а Призёр Коломиец С.Г.
7 Якушев Платон Денисович 10а Призёр Казанцев А.Н.
8 Снурникова Анастасия Александровна 10б Призёр Шурубура Е.Н.
9 Железняк Виолетта Валерьевна 11а Победитель Горбатенко О.В.

История 

1 Корнеенков Евгений Денисович 8б Призёр Алешина Г.Г.
2 КлименкоСофияСергеевна 9а Призёр Алешина Г.Г.
3 ДобровИльяНиколаевич 9б Призёр Алешина Г.Г.
4 Приставко Анастасия Вячеславовна 9а Призёр Алешина Г.Г.
5 Завадовский Дмитрий Александрович 10в Победитель Пинтий И.Н.
6 ЯкушевПлатонДенисович 10а Призёр Кравцова А.П.
7 МуравьеваЕлизаветаЕвгеньевна 10в Призёр Пинтий И.Н.
8 ПетровДенис Вадимович 11в Призёр Пинтий И.Н.

Технология 

1 Варивода Егор Игоревич 10б Победитель Гаврилов С.А.
2 Сидоров Леонид Леонидович 10б Победитель Гаврилов С.А.
3 СорокаСемёнВитальевич 8б Победитель Гаврилов С.А.
4 СахновВячеславАндреевич 8 Призёр Гаврилов С.А.


